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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 4 Жени/F, 100m Мешано/Medley Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 16 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 14 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:11.02 Јана Милковска VAR2018 Скопје 23.12.2018
Незванични MKD - 10 1:19.75 Јана Милковска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 1:11.38 496 33.65 37.73
2. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta, SK 1:14.40 438 33.46 40.94
3. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 1:14.66 433 34.57 40.09
4. Ana Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 1:20.04 351 36.70 43.34
5. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1:21.28 336 38.18 43.10
6. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.25 324 37.38 44.87
7. Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:23.34 311 38.64 44.70
8. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:24.05 303 39.10 44.95
9. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:24.66 297 37.91 46.75

10. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 1:25.03 293 39.28 45.75
11. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.57 288 38.55 47.02
12. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1:26.07 283 41.45 44.62
13. Sofija Gudimanovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:30.51 243 42.21 48.30
14. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.75 241 39.98 50.77
15. Nina Dimitrijevic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:32.88 225 45.80 47.08
16. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:34.12 216 43.99 50.13
17. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta, SK 1:37.41 195 46.11 51.30
18. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 1:39.75 181 46.43 53.32
19. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:39.84 181 45.40 54.44
20. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:41.67 171 44.76 56.91
21. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 1:43.19 164 48.19 55.00
22. Ana Georgieska 10 Delfin, SK 1:45.20 154 50.22 54.98
23. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:48.83 140 50.20 58.63
24. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 1:49.67 136 49.62 1:00.05
25. Nadja Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:50.01 135 52.96 57.05
26. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 1:57.01 112 54.04 1:02.97
27. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 2:07.96 86 58.59 1:09.37
28. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta, SK 2:09.17 83 1:04.35 1:04.82
29. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 2:10.93 80 57.19 1:13.74

DSQ Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK
DSQ Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK
DSQ Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK
DNS Danina Gashi 07 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11 Mladost, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 1:11.38 496 33.65 37.73
2. Ana Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 1:20.04 351 36.70 43.34
3. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1:21.28 336 38.18 43.10
4. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.25 324 37.38 44.87
5. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 1:39.75 181 46.43 53.32

DNS Danina Gashi 07 Kastrioti, FE

12 - 13 godina

1. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 1:14.66 433 34.57 40.09
2. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:24.05 303 39.10 44.95
3. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:24.66 297 37.91 46.75
4. Sofija Gudimanovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:30.51 243 42.21 48.30
5. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.75 241 39.98 50.77
6. Ana Georgieska 10 Delfin, SK 1:45.20 154 50.22 54.98
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10 - 11 godina

1. Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:23.34 311 38.64 44.70
2. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 1:25.03 293 39.28 45.75
3. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.57 288 38.55 47.02
4. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1:26.07 283 41.45 44.62
5. Nina Dimitrijevic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:32.88 225 45.80 47.08
6. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:34.12 216 43.99 50.13
7. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta, SK 1:37.41 195 46.11 51.30
8. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:48.83 140 50.20 58.63

DNS Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11 Mladost, SK

9 godina

1. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:39.84 181 45.40 54.44
2. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:41.67 171 44.76 56.91
3. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 1:43.19 164 48.19 55.00
4. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 1:49.67 136 49.62 1:00.05
5. Nadja Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:50.01 135 52.96 57.05
6. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 2:07.96 86 58.59 1:09.37
7. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta, SK 2:09.17 83 1:04.35 1:04.82
8. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 2:10.93 80 57.19 1:13.74

DSQ Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK
DSQ Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK
DSQ Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK


